 Application Note
1           repligen.com          RPT-00528 v3         Rev. 02
AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin
Process Development Guide
Introduction
Adeno-associated virus (AAV) is increasingly recognized as an ideal choice for delivery of gene
therapy modalities. To realize the therapeutic benefits of AAV, an efficient manufacturing process
that delivers sufficient purity for use in a clinical setting is necessary. Current AAV production

concentrated feeds, identification of optimum wash and elution conditions, and finally
determination of efficient CIP protocol based on NaOH.
AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin is available in bulk or in prepacked columns. A residual ligand kit ELISA
assay is available from Cygnus Technologies (Part number F1005). Regulatory Support File for the
AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin is available upon request.
 AVIPure® AAV8 Affinity Resin Process Development Guide Application Note
10           repligen.com          RPT-00528 v3          Rev. 02
Ordering information
Items listed here are available through the Repligen e-store (store.repligen.com) for most regions.
You can also contact your sales representative or customer service for sales, or the email addresses
for the regions listed below:
US: customerserviceUS@repligen.com
EU: customerserviceEU@repligen.com
China: customerserviceCN@repligen.com
Bulk Resin Volume AVIPure® AAV8
10 mL 100AAV8-10
25 mL 100AAV8-25
50 mL 100AAV8-50
100 mL 100AAV8-100
250 mL 100AAV8-250
1000 mL 100AAV8-1000
Column Type ID [mm] H [mm] V [mL] AVIPure® AAV8
OPUS® MiniChrom® 5 50 1.0 23051106
OPUS® MiniChrom® 11.3 50 5.0 23051107
OPUS® MiniChrom® 8 100 5.0 23051104-100